Also, your final invoice for this contract/service 
should state that it is the final invoice pertaining to that Purchase Order. 

For your records, I have enclosed one (1) original executed contract dated September 14, 2015 in 
an amount not to exceed Eight Thousand Five Hundred Twenty and No/IOO ($8,520.00) Dollars. If 
you have any questions, please call me at 708-403-6173. 

Encl: 
CC: Napoleon Haney 

Tom Martin 

Sincerely, 

.~~~~~ 
Denise Domalewski 
Contract Administrator 

MAYOR 

Daniel J. McLaughlin 

VILLAGE CLERK 

John C. Mehalek 

14700 S.

[...]

This notification is to infonn you that on August 17, 2015, the Village of Orland Park Board of Trustees 
approved awarding Carlin-Moran Landscape, Inc. the contract in accordance with the proposal you submitted 
dated June 30, 2015, for Stonn Water Improvement - 163rd Street (Saratoga Place) for an amount not to 
exceed Eight Thousand Five Hundred Twenty and NollOO ($8,520.00) Dollars ($6,520.00 plus $2,000.00 
contingency). 

In order to begin this engagement, you must comply with the following within ten business days of the date 
of this Notice of Award, which is by September 28,2015. 

• I am attaching the Contract for Stonn Water Improvement - 163rd Street (Saratoga Place).